Dispatched through

Terms of Delvery

HSN/SAC Ouantity Rate
(lncl. of Tax)

2.50 cm 4.750.00

Rate per Amounl

4.025 42 c,l1 1 0.06 3.5 s38245010

CGST Payable
SGST Payable

Round Off

\)SING

o
t

Distti

Total

Amount Chargeable (rn words)

INR Eleven Thousand Eight Hundred Seventy Five Only

2.50 cm ? 1 1,875.00

HSN/SAC

34245410 905.72
Total 10,063.55 905.72

Tax Amount (in words) INR One Thousand Eight Hundred Eleven and Forty Four paise Only
ComPany's Bank Details
A/c Holder's Name : R6 lnfra
Bank Name : lclcl BANK

Remarlisr A/c No : 231905000854
27112025 Branch & IFS Code :